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MATION OF NEXUS,INCORPORATED AND SUCH
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WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF NEXUS.
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TITLE

WEIGHT

FINISH

MATERIAL

REVISION CHK.DATELET. ANGLES: .X
        ± .5 °

FRACTION: X/X
        ± 1/64

DECIMAL: .XX[X.X]    .XXX[X.XX]
         ± .01[0.3]    ± .003[0.08]

TOLERANCES:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES &/OR [mm]
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STAMFORD,CONN
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NEXUS

Z

Z

.288

.963

.375

.040
45°

.440

.460±.001

.815

.190 ± .002

7 COND. OM PLUG-.185" CABLE
A RELEASE 07/01

2010

B ADD EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS

07/06 
2010

C CHG: MAP-50-5 TO 
MAP-60-06 146 10/25

2012 HR

D CHG: MAP-60-06 TO
MAP-57-01 152 1/24

2013 HR

01-July-10

ITEM # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION

1 MAP-50-03 1 WASHER, RUBBER

2 MAP-50-10 1 PLUG INSERT, 7 COND

3 MAP-50-27 1 FIT - SEAL PLUG

4 MAP-50-52 1 OM ADAPTER - .185

5 MAP-50-54 1 7 COND OM PLUG HSG ASSY

6 MAP-57-01 1 STRAIN RELIEF
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